

ELMDALE MEMORIAL PARK CEMETERY
190 Wilson Ave., St.Thomas, ON. N5R 3R3 (519)631-5530
PRICE LIST - JULY 2023

Subject to change

	LAND	PERPETUAL CARE FUND 40%	PRICE	HST(13%)	TOTAL
BURIAL PLOTS					
Adult Lots - 10'X3'	\$489.00	\$326.00	\$815.00	\$105.95	\$920.95
Adult Lots - Section "D" - 10x3	\$489.00	\$326.00	\$815.00	\$105.95	\$920.95
Adult Double Lots - 10'X6'	\$840.00	\$560.00	\$1,400.00	\$182.00	\$1,582.00
Baby Graves - Lot Size - 1'8" X 2'8"	\$270.00	\$180.00	\$450.00	\$58.50	\$508.50
Child Graves - Lot Size - 3' X 5"	\$270.00	\$180.00	\$450.00	\$58.50	\$508.50
Cremation Spaces(Ground) - 2' X 2'	\$279.00	\$186.00	\$465.00	\$60.45	\$525.45
Cremation Space(Ground) with 12x6 Granite	\$279.00	\$186.00	\$450.00	\$915.00	\$1,033.95

Columbarium Niches - All Niches 12"X12"X12" 15 PERCENT

OVAl Columbarium with Etching - top two rows	\$935.00	\$165.00	\$1,040	\$2,140.00	\$278.20	\$2,418.20
OVAl Columbarium with Etching - bottom two rows	\$935.00	\$165.00	\$875.00	\$1,975.00	\$178.75	\$2,231.75
OVAl Columbarium NO Etching - top two rows	\$1,275.00	\$225.00		\$1,500.00	\$195.00	\$1,695.00
OVAl Columbarium NO Etching - bottom two rows	\$1,190.00	\$210.00		\$1,400.00	\$182.00	\$1,582.00
Centre Island Columbarium - Top Row	\$1,275.00	\$225.00		\$1,500.00	\$195.00	\$1,695.00
Centre Island Columbarium - Bottom Row	\$1,168.75	\$206.25		\$1,375.00	\$178.75	\$1,553.75

SERVICES

Interment Charge	Adult with Vault	BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$700.00	\$91.00	\$821.00
	Vault and Dress	BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$795.00	\$103.35	\$928.35
	No Vault	BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$895.00	\$116.35	\$1,041.35
	No Vault - Dressed	BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$995.00	\$129.35	\$1,154.35
	Double Depth	BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$975.00	\$130.7	\$1,135.65
Interment Charge for Cremated Remains		BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$595.00
Interment Charge for Baby - Lot Size 1'8" x 2'8"		BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$495.00	\$64.35	\$589.35
Interment Charge for Child - Lot Size up to 5'		BAO Oversight Fee	\$30.00	\$495.00	\$64.35	\$589.35
Funerals entering Cemetery after 3:30pm				\$250.00	\$32.50	\$282.50
Saturday Interment Fee - Full Burial				\$400.00	\$52.00	\$452.00
Saturday Interment Fee - Cremation				\$375.00	\$48.75	\$423.75
Use of Tent				\$130.00	\$16.90	\$146.90
Interment Rights Transfer				\$205.00	\$26.65	\$231.65

	PRICE	HST	TOTAL
Concrete Vaults to Customer	\$675.00	\$87.75	\$762.75
Cremation Vault to Customer	\$150.00	\$19.50	\$169.50
Concrete Vault Installation(outside vendor)	\$250.00	\$32.50	\$282.50
Cremation Vault Installation(outside vendor)	\$90.00	\$11.70	\$101.70

Disinterment & ReBurial

ADULT	\$3,000.00	\$390.00	\$3,390.00
CHILD	\$1,500.00	\$195.00	\$1,695.00
Cremation	\$600.00	\$78.00	\$678.00

Marker Installation

Stand alone vase	\$150.00	\$19.50	\$169.50
------------------	----------	---------	----------

C/M

Marker under 173 Square Inches	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$565.00
Marker over 173 Aquare Inches	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$847.50

Marker Refinishing(Bronze)

6x6 Inches	\$130.00	\$16.90	\$146.90
10x10 Inches	\$155.00	\$20.15	\$175.15
18x9 Inches	\$225.00	\$29.25	\$254.25
24x12 Inches	\$275.00	\$35.75	\$310.75
24x14 Inches(with Vase)	\$300.00	\$39.00	\$339.00
36x13 Inches	\$350.00	\$45.50	\$395.50
36x13 Inches (with Vase)	\$375.00	\$48.75	\$423.75
44x13 Inches	\$440.00	\$57.20	\$497.20